
Barware
Gunmetal Wine Bucket 19.5 x 21cm
F91222-000000-B01006

The new satin gunmetal finish adds an air of drama to the hammered texture
and contracts with the bright interior. Ideal for bars, restaurants, and events,
this collection boasts a hammered satin finish that seamlessly blends with its
surroundings. With a focus on both style and functionality, the items in this
range, ensure your wine remains perfectly chilled for the ultimate serving
experience. Elevate your presentation with this collection that combines
elegance and practicality.

Stainless Steel with a PVD coating
 - Perfect for Bars, Restaurants and Events
 - Hammered Satin finish add a touch of refinement.
 - The collection included a Double Walled Wine Cooler for a perfect serve.

Category Barware > Ice Buckets & Coolers

Range Ice Buckets & Coolers - Metal

Brand Utopia

Material Stainless Steel > Plated

Dimensions 198 x 198 x 210 mm

Colour Grey

Launched 2025

Outer Barcode 5056645519396

Pack Size Box of 6

Commodity Code 7418101000

Country Of Origin India

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

210

198

198

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0609

2.1493

5.38

6.2

230

630

420

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

72

12

3

4
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