Barware





Gunmetal Wine Bucket 19.5 x 21cm

F91222-000000-B01006

The new satin gunmetal finish adds an air of drama to the hammered texture and contracts with the bright interior. Ideal for bars, restaurants, and events, this collection boasts a hammered satin finish that seamlessly blends with its surroundings. With a focus on both style and functionality, the items in this range, ensure your wine remains perfectly chilled for the ultimate serving experience. Elevate your presentation with this collection that combines elegance and practicality.

Stainless Steel with a PVD coating

- Perfect for Bars, Restaurants and Events

210

198

198

- Hammered Satin finish add a touch of refinement.

- The collection included a Double Walled Wine Cooler for a perfect serve.

Category	Barware > Ice Buckets & Coolers	
Range	lce Buckets & Coolers - Metal	
Brand	Utopia	
Material	Stainless Steel > Plated	
Dimensions	198 x 198 x 210 mm	
Colour	Grey	
Launched	2025	
Outer Barcode	5056645519396	
Pack Size	Box of 6	
Commodity Code	7418101000	
Country Of Origin	India	

ITEM Height (mm) Diameter (mm) Length (mm) Capacity (oz) Capacity (cl)

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0609
Size (ft3)	2.1493
Net Weight (kg)	5.38
Gross Weight (kg)	6.2
Height (mm)	230
Length (mm)	630
Width (mm)	420

PALLET	
Туре	STD
Quantity (Pieces)	72
Quantity (Cases)	12
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	3
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	4

